

ORIGINAL Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

	21' S and 35' E of
Operator: License #	API No. 15 - 063-21718-0000
Name:Lario Oil & Gas Company	County: Gove
Address:	SW _NE _NW _SE Sec. 19 Twp. 14 S. R. 31 East West
City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67202	2124 feet from S/ N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Plains Marketing	1780 feet from E/ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Jay G. Schweikert	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316) 265-5611	(circle one) NE (SE) NW SW
Contractor: Name: WW Drilling, LLC	Lease Name: Theis Ranch Well #: 1-19
License: 33575	Field Name: Wildcat
Wellsite Geologist: Steve Davis	Producing Formation: Lansing
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2797' Kelly Bushing: 2802'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4635' Plug Back Total Depth: 4614'
✓ Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented atFeet
Gas ENHR SIGNONFIDENTIAL	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core WSW Evol Cathodic atc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2288
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 425 sx cmt.
Well Name:	MINT IN INCOME
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALTD NH 10-15-08 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 27,000 ppm Fluid volume 540 bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Evaporation
Commingled Docket No	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
,	Lease Name: License No.:
6-19-08 7-1-08 7-29-08 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec Twp S. R East West County: Docket No.:
·	
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workoven information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, wer or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-s and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regul herein are complete and correct to the best of my/knowledge.	late the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: Jay So Murlellell	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Jay G. Schweikert, Operations Engineer Date: 8-26-08	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 26th day of August	If Denied, Yes Date:
08	Wireline Log Received RECEIVED
20 KATHY L. FORD	Geologist Report Received KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISS
Notary Public: Notary Public - State of Kansas My Appt. Expires 10-22-10	UIC Distribution AUG 2 7 2008
Date Commission Expires:	CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Operator Name:	Lario Oil & G	Sas Company	Lease	Name:	Theis Ranch		_ Well #:1-	19
•	14 S. R. 31	☐ East ✓ West	County	: Gov	re .			
tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re	en and closed, flowing ecovery, and flow rate	and base of formations p g and shut-in pressures, s if gas to surface test, a final geological well site i	whether shalong with fi	ut-in pr	essure reached	static level, hydro	ostatic pressui	es, bottom hole
Drill Stem Tests Tak	-	✓ Yes No		Įν	.og Formati	on (Top), Depth a	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Ge	•	✓ Yes No		Nam Heet			Top 3808	Datum -1006
Cores Taken		Yes No		Lans	ing		3844	-1042
Electric Log Run		✓ Yes No		Hush	puckney		4118	-1316
(Submit Copy)				вкс	•		4184	-1382
List All E. Logs Run	:				naton		4212	-1410
CDL/CNL/SC	N/MEL/PE/DII			Paw			4294	-1492
ODE/ONE/SC		_			issippian		4475	-1673
				IVIISS	issippian		7710	-1075
		CASING Report all strings set-o	RECORD	✓ No		ion etc		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig	jht .	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	23#		220'	Common	150	3% CC, 2% gel
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"	15.5#		4635'	ASC	200	10# salt, 2% gel, 5# gil
DV tool					2288'	Lite	425	1/4# flo seal
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	IG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD			<u> </u>
Purpose: —— Perforate —— Protect Casing	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks (ercent Additives	
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone								
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plug Footage of Each Interval Per				cture, Shot, Cement count and Kind of Ma		d Depth
4	4070' - 4074'				500 gal 15% N	/ICA & 1350 gal	NEFE	4414' - 4420'
4	4414' - 4420'				250 gal 15% N	/ICA & 650 gal 1	5% NEFE	4070' - 4074'
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 7/8"	Set At 4608'	Packer At		Liner Run	Yes 🗸 No		
Date of First, Resumer 8-21-08	rd Production, SWD or E	nhr. Producing Meth	nod	Flowing	g 📝 Pumpin	ig Gas Lift	Othe	er (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 176		Mcf	Wate	er Bb	ols. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETION			Production Interv			
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	Open Hole Other (Special	Perf.		oually Comp.	Commingled		



24 S. Lincoln Street P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice:

(785) 483-3887

Fax:

(785) 483-5566

BIII To Page 19

Lario Oil & Gas Co. P. O. Box 307 Kingman, KS 67068

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 114872

Invoice Date: Jul 1, 2008

1

Page:

AFE-08-051

		VALE -	08 03 1	
Customer ID	Well Name# or Customer F	2.0 FL 1872	Paymen	t Terms
Lario	Thies Ranch #1-19	Drilling	Net 30	Days
* # / Job Location € 1	Camp Location	静。整 分	. Service Date	Due Date
KS1	Oakley		Jul 1, 2008	7/31/08

Quantity	et kiltem i .	e a Description se	: Unit Price	Amount **
4.00	MAT	Gel	18.75	75.00
200.00	MAT	ASC Class A	16.75	3,350.00
21.00	MAT	Salt	21.60	453.60
1,000.00	MAT	Gilsonite	0.80	800.00
500.00	0000	WFR-2	1.15	575.00
Ĵ. 256 ⁰ 00	SER	Handling	2.15	550.40
26.00	SER	Mileage 256 sx @.09 per sk per mi	23.04	599.04
1.00	SER	Two Stage - Bottom Stage	1,969.00	1,969.00
26.00	SER	Mileage Pump Truck	7.00	182.00
1.00	EQP	AFU Float Shoe	434.00	434.00
15.00	EQP	Turbolizers du 🦯	79.00	1,185.00
1.00	EQP	Basket Lo	169.00	169.00
1.00	EQP	D V Tool	4,500.00	4,500.00
1.00	EQP	Latch Down Assembly	405.00	405.00
		Cuts 200 7/11/08	loy s	Frigg 1
ALL PRICES AF	RE NET, PAYABL	E Subtotal		15,247.04

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF



ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE



Subtotal	15,247.04
Sales Tax	842.24
Total Invoice Amount	16,089.28
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	CHRECENEU89 28
KAN	SAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

AUG 2 7 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 31690

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		SERV	ICE POINT:	. 15 -
ROSSELL, RANSAS 07003			OAR	ey PS
7-1-08 SEC. TWP. RANGE CA	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
Thires LEASE PANCH WELL# 1-19 LOCATION ON DELO	0 3	/ 5 0	COUNTY	STATE
	•	E-2~	6000	K5
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) AFF-C	18-051		J	
CONTRACTOR LU+47 *8	OMNIED -	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
CONTRACTOR W+W+8 TYPE OF JOB 2-54 ace B. Hom 5 tag	OWNER 5	ame		
HOLE SIZE 7 1/6 T.D. 4635	CEMENT	,		
CASING SIZE $5^{\prime\prime}$ 2 15.5 DEPTH 4635'		DERED 20	O A50	20000
TUBING SIZE DEPTH		14,545		2.00
DRILL PIPE DEPTH		CAL WAR		
TOOL DU DEPTH 2288				
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON	**	_ @	
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 20 60	POZMIX	4.1	_@	
CEIVIENT LEFT IN CSG. 20	GEL		_@ <u>_18²²</u>	75-
PERFS.	CHLORIDE _	200	-@ 	3360
DISPLACEMENT 109.82 BBLS	ASC	200	_@_16	2220
EQUIPMENT	SALT	21	-@ ~160	4<360
M 26 25	- 3 H+ C (~ (_@_ _	
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER . Fuzz 4	6-150N"	te 1000#		800 00
# 431 KCHELPER KYNY		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
BULK TRUCK	WIRI	[500-A)	@ 1.15	575 00
# 3 47 DRIVER WILDUR		,		<u> </u>
BULKTRUCK # 399 DRIVER La Reve		New Yes	_@_ _ _	
# 399 DRIVER LA CEUE	HANDLING	256	,@ <u>2</u> —	550 7
	MILEAGE 9	PER SR/MI	18	
REMARKS:			TOTAL	6403 4
MILSOUGAL WIRT MILZOUSKS ASC 2900 1, 10405ALT, StrilgK	RECE KANSAS CORPORA	IVED TION COMMISSION SERVI		6403 %
MILSOUGH WIRT MILZOUSKS ASC 2000, 100005Alt StrilgK WAShout pumptling. Displace plus	KANSAS CORPORA	TION COMMISSION SERVI 7-2008	CE	
Minsongal with my 2005ks ASC 2000, 10000001+ 5#51/5K washout pumptling. Displace plus to hadehdown with 55,5000bre,54,4	KANSAS CORPORA AUG 2 DEPTH OF IO	TION COMMISSION SERVIO 7 2008 B:		
Miy soogal with my zoogks ASC 2900, 10000001t, 5to 1/9K washout pumptling. Displace plus to hadchdown with 55.5 waster, 54.4 mud lift press 800th Land press 1300	AUG 2 DEPTH OF JO PUMPONRERVAN	TION COMMISSION SERVIO 7 2008 B	CE	
Min soogal with my 2005ks ASC 2000, 10000001t, 5to 1/9K washout pumptling. Displace plus to Ladihdown with 55.5 water, 54.4 mud lift press 800th Land press 13007 Cloatheld, Drop 100 Bomb wat 15min	CANSAS CORPORA AUG 2 DEPTH OF JO PUMPONRESYNT EXTRA FOOT	TION COMMISSION SERVIO 7 2008 B:	CE 46	35
Miy soogal with my zoogks ASC 290cil, 1000csalt, 5trillsk washout pumptlings. Displace plus to Ladchdown with 55.5 waster, 54.4 mud lift press 800th Land press 1300 cloatheld. Drop 100 Bomb wat 15min open tool @ 800th Plusdown@ 9:00pm	CANSAS CORPORA AUG 2 DEPTH OF JO PUMPONRERVAN EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE	TION COMMISSION SERVIO 7 2008 B	CE 46 _@	
Min soogal with my 2005ks ASC 2000, 10000001t, 5to 1/9K washout pumptling. Displace plus to Ladihdown with 55.5 water, 54.4 mud lift press 800th Land press 13007 Cloatheld, Drop 100 Bomb wat 15min	AUG 2 DEPTH OF JO PUMPONREBYON EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	TION COMMISSION SERVIO 7 2008 B:	CE 46 _@	35
Miy soogal with my zoogks ASC 290cd, 1000csalt, Strilgk washout pumptling. Displace plus to Ladchdown with SS. Swater, 54.4 mud lift press 800th Land press 1300 Cloatheld. Drop Bu Bomb wat 15min open tool @ 800th Plusdown@ 9:00pm Cinc BLAS. Thanks Tuzzya	AUG 2 DEPTH OF JO PUMPONREBYON EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	TION COMMISSION SERVIO 7 2008 B:	CE 46 -@ -@ -@	35
Min soogal with my 2005ks ASC 2000, 10000001t, 5to 1/9k washout pumptling. Displace plus to Ladihdown with SS. Swoder, 54.4 mud lift press 800th Land press 1300 Cloatheld. Drop 100 Bomb wat 15min open tool & 800th Physlown Q 9:00pm Cinc BLDS. Thanks Fuzzya Crow	AUG 2 DEPTH OF JO PUMPONREBYON EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	TION COMMISSION SERVIO 7 2008 B:	CE 46 _@	35
Min soogal with my 2005ks ASC 2005, 10005, alt , still gk washout pumptling. Displace plus to Ladindown with SS. Swaber, 54.4 mud lift press 800th Land press 1300 the Cloatheld. Drop 100 Bomb wat 15 min open tool & 800th Plus down & 9:00pm Cinc Blas. Thanks Fuzzya Circus CHARGE TO: Lario O.1 + Gas	AUG 2 DEPTH OF JO PUMPONREBYON EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	TION COMMISSION SERVIO 7 2008 B:	CE 46 -@ -@ -@ -@ -@	18200
Min soogal with my 2005ks ASC 2005, 10005, alt , still gk washout pumptling. Displace plus to Ladindown with SS. Swaber, 54.4 mud lift press 800th Land press 1300 the Cloatheld. Drop 100 Bomb wat 15 min open tool & 800th Plus down & 9:00pm Cinc Blas. Thanks Fuzzya Circus CHARGE TO: Lario O.1 + Gas	AUG 2 DEPTH OF JO PUMPONREBYON EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	TION COMMISSION SERVIO 7 2008 B:	CE 46 -@ -@ -@ -@ -@	35
Min soogal with my 2005ks ASC 2000, 10000001t, 5to 1/9k washout pumptling. Displace plus to Ladihdown with SS. Swoder, 54.4 mud lift press 800th Land press 1300 Cloatheld. Drop 100 Bomb wat 15min open tool & 800th Physlown Q 9:00pm Cinc BLDS. Thanks Fuzzya Crow	AUG 2 DEPTH OF JO PUMPONREYOR EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	TION COMMISSION SERVICE 7 2008 B: COUNTERINGE AGE 7 6	CE -@ -@ -@ -@ -@ -@ -@ - TOTAL	182° 182° 2151°
MINSOUGAL WIRT MY 2005/65 ASC 2000 L. 1000 CALL STRILGE LAGHOUT DUMPTING. BIS BLUE ALUS to Ladchdown with SS. Swafer, 54.4 Mud lift press 800 L. And press 1300 Cloatheld. Drop 100 Bomb wat 15 min open tool & 800 t. Physlown Q. 9:00pm Cinc BLDS. Thanks Fuzzya Crow CHARGE TO: LAND OIL + GAS STREET P.O. BOX 1093	AUG 2 DEPTH OF JO PUMPONREYOR EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	CE -@ -@ -@ -@ -@ -@ -@ - TOTAL	182° 182° 2151°
MINSOUGAL WIRT MY 2005/65 ASC 2000 L. 1000 CALL STRILGE LAGHOUT DUMPTING. BIS BLUE ALUS to Ladchdown with SS. Swafer, 54.4 Mud lift press 800 L. And press 1300 Cloatheld. Drop 100 Bomb wat 15 min open tool & 800 t. Physlown Q. 9:00pm Cinc BLDS. Thanks Fuzzya Crow CHARGE TO: LAND OIL + GAS STREET P.O. BOX 1093	AUG 2 DEPTH OF JO PUMPONREYOR EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	CE 46 @ 7 22 @ 7 22 @ 7 22 TOTAL	182° 182° 2151°
MINSOUGAL WIRT MY 2005/65 ASC 2000 L. 1000 CALL STRILGE LAGHOUT DUMPTING. BIS BLUE ALUS to Ladchdown with SS. Swafer, 54.4 Mud lift press 800 L. And press 1300 Cloatheld. Drop 100 Bomb wat 15 min open tool & 800 t. Physlown Q. 9:00pm Cinc BLDS. Thanks Fuzzya Crow CHARGE TO: LAND OIL + GAS STREET P.O. BOX 1093	AUG 2 DEPTH OF JO PUMPONREYOR EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	CE 46 @ 7 22 @ 7 22 @ TOTAL TEQUIPMEN @ 79 24	182° 182° 2151° 184° 185°
Mit soogal with my 2005ks ASC 290cd, 1000calt stillsk washout pumptlines. Bis place plus to Latchdown with 35.5 water, 54.4 mud lift puess 800t Land purss 1300 Cloatheld. Drop Bu Bomb wat 15 min open tool & 800t. Plus down & 9:00pm Cinc Blas. Thanks Turrya. CHARGE TO: Larvo O.1 + Gas STREET P.O. Box 1093 CITY Garden CitySTATE KS ZIP 6.2846	AUG 2 DEPTH OF JO PUMPONREYOR EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD 15 Turk 1 8434	PLUG & FLOAT	CE 46 @ 7 22 @ 7 22 @ 7 22 TOTAL	2151 T U3400 185 %
Mind Soogal WIRT My 2005/65 ASC 2900 J. 1000 SALT Strillak washout pumptlines. Displace plus to Ladindown with SS. Swoder, S4.4 mud lift puess sout Land puess 1300 Cloatheld. Drop Bu Bomb wat 15 min open tool & 800 # Plus down & 9:00 pm Cinc Blas. Thanks Turrya Cinc Blas. Thanks Turrya Circu CHARGE TO: Larvo O.1 + Gas STREET P.O. Box 1093 CITY Garden City STATE KS ZIP 6 2846 To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.	AUG 2 DEPTH OF JO PUMPONRIEVER EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD 1 - Bask 1 - DU To	PLUG & FLOAT	CE 46 @ 7 22 @ 7 22 @ TOTAL TEQUIPMEN @ 79 24	2/5/ 18200 18200 183400 1/85 %
MIT SOOGAL WILL MY 2005/85 ASC 2900 L, 1040 CALL STRIPS WAS hout pumpthines . Big place plus to Ladihdown with SS. Swader , 54.4 Mud 1764 press 800 L And press 1300 Clockheld . Drop Bu Bomb wat 15min open tool a 800 th Plus down @ 9:000 pm Cinc BLAS. Thanks Furrya Crow CHARGE TO: LAND O. 14 GAS STREET P. O. BOX 1093 CITY Garden City STATE KS ZIP 6 2846 To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	AUG 2 DEPTH OF JO PUMPONRIEVER EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD 1 - Bask 1 - DU To	PLUG & FLOAT	CE 46 @ 7 22 @ 7 22 @ TOTAL TEQUIPMEN @ 79 24	2151 T U3400 185 %
MIT SOOGAL WIET MY 2005KS ASC 2000 L, 1000 SALT STOLLSK WAShout pumpthines. Displace plus to Ladchdown with 55.5 washer, 54.4 much lift puess seet Land purss 1300 Cloatheld. Drop Bu Bomb wat 15 min open tool a 800# Plus down a 15 min open tool a 800# Plus down a 2.00pm Cloc BLAS. Thanks Furrya Crow CHARGE TO: LAND O. 1 + GAS STREET P. O. BOX 1093 CITY Garden CitySTATE KS ZIP 6.2846 To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	AUG 2 DEPTH OF JO PUMPONRIEVER EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD 1 - Bask 1 - DU To	PLUG & FLOAT	CE 46 @ 72 @ 72 @ 72 @ 72 @ 72 @ 72 @ 72 @ 72 @ 72 ###################################	18200 18200 18200 18200 18500 16900 45000 45000
MIT SOOGAL WIET MY 2005KS ASC 2006 L, 10006 Alt Still SK WAShort pumptlines. Displace Alus to Ladindown with 55.5 water 54.4 mud lift puess 800# Land puess 1300 Cloatheld, Drop Bu Bomb wat 15 min open tool 2800# Plus down 2 100pm Cinc Blas. Thanks Luzzya Crow CHARGE TO: Land Old Gas STREET P, O. Box 1093 CITY Garden City STATE KS ZIP 6.2846 To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	AUG 2 DEPTH OF JO PUMPONRIEVER EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD 1 - Bask 1 - DU To	PLUG & FLOAT	CE 46 @ 72 @ 72 @ 72 @ 72 @ 72 @ 72 @ 72 @ 72 @ 72 ###################################	18200 18200 18200 18200 18500 16900 45000 45000
MITTSOOGAL WIET. MY 2005RS ASC 2005L, 10005ALT STAILSK WASHOUT DUMPTINOS. DIS PLACE ALUS TO Individuo with SS. Swaper, 54.4 MUCH LICT DUESS 800# LAND PUTES 1300 Cloatheld. Drop BU Bomb wat 15 min Open tool & 800# Plus down & 9:00pm Circ BLAS. Thanks Turrya CIPU CHARGE TO: LAND OIL GAS STREET P. O. BOX 1093 CITY Garden CitySTATE KS ZIP 6)846 To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	AUG 2 DEPTH OF JO PUMPONRIEVER EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD 1 - Bask 1 - DU To	PLUG & FLOAT	CE 46 @ 72 @ 72 @ 72 @ 72 @ 72 @ 72 @ 72 @ 72 @ 72 ###################################	2151 T U3400 185 %
MIT SOOGAL WIET. MY 2005RS ASC 2000L, 10000AL STOLLSK WAShort pumptlines. Displace plus to Latindown with SS. Swafer, 54.4 Mud lift puess scott Land puess 1300 Cloatheld. Drop BU Bomb wat 15 min open tool & 800 # Plus down & 100 pm Cinc Blas. Thanks Turrya CITY Garden CitySTATE KS ZIP 6 28/6 To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	AUG 2 DEPTH OF JO PUMPONRIEVER EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD 1 - Bask 1 - DU To	PLUG & FLOAT	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	18200 18200 18200 18200 18500 16900 45000 45000
MITTSOOGAL WIET. MY 2005RS ASC 2005L, 10005ALT STAILSK WASHOUT DUMPTINOS. DIS PLACE ALUS TO Individuo with SS. Swaper, 54.4 MUCH LICT DUESS 800# LAND PUTES 1300 Cloatheld. Drop BU Bomb wat 15 min Open tool & 800# Plus down & 9:00pm Circ BLAS. Thanks Turrya CIPU CHARGE TO: LAND OIL GAS STREET P. O. BOX 1093 CITY Garden CitySTATE KS ZIP 6)846 To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	AUG 2 DEPTH OF JO PUMPONRIEVER EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD 1- Bask 1- DU To 1- Lalahda	PLUG & FLOAT	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	18200 18200 18200 18200 18500 16900 45000 45000
MIT SOOGAL WIET. MY 2005RS ASC 2000L, 10000AL STOLLSK WAShort pumptlines. Displace plus to Latindown with SS. Swafer, 54.4 Mud lift puess scott Land puess 1300 Cloatheld. Drop BU Bomb wat 15 min open tool & 800 # Plus down & 100 pm Cinc Blas. Thanks Turrya CITY Garden CitySTATE KS ZIP 6 28/6 To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	AUG 2 DEPTH OF JO PUMPONREYOR EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD 1- Lalchda SALES TAX () TOTAL CHAR	PLUG & FLOAT	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	18200 18200 18200 18200 18500 16900 45000 45000



24 S. Lincoln Street P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice:

(785) 483-3887

Fax:

(785) 483-5566

Bill To:

Lario Oil & Gas Co. P. O. Box 307 Kingman, KS 67068

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 114579

Invoice Date: Jun 20, 2008

Page:

1

Drilling Exploration 6/25/08

Customer ID	Well Name# or Customer P.O	Paymen	t Terms
Lario	Theis Ranch 1-19	Net 30	Days
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS1	Oakley	Jun 20, 2008	7/20/08

Quantity	i Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
150.00	MAT	Class A Common	14.20	2,130.00
3.00	MAT	Gel	18.75	56.25
5.00	MAT	Chloride	52.45	262.25
158.00	SER	Handling Charge	2.15	339.70
26.00	SER	Mileage 158 sk@.09/sk/mi	14.22	369.72
1.00	SER	Surface	917.00	917.00
26.00	SER	Pump Truck Mileage	7.00	182.00
1300 ST 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18				
12026	2013	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION		
KC	(C)	AUG 2 7 2008	n	
		CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	2009	
		The state of the s	W. D.W.	

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Jul 20, 2008

4,256.92
172.62
4,429.54

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 31533

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		SERV	CEPOINT:	le, Ks
DATE 6/19/8 SEC. 9 TWP.11 RANGE S	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
	0.71 MT 1.	A 4	COUNTÝ	STATE
OLD OR NEW Circle one)	. 17	Rd, 3 Fast,	Gove	<u> </u>
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	into]	
CONTRACTOR WW 8	owner 5	ane		
TYPE OF JOB Surface	~~~			
HOLE SIZE $1\lambda/4$ T.D. $2\lambda/1$	CEMENT	DERED 190 0	Com 367000	1 200 mal
CASING SIZE /8 /8 DEPTH 220' TUBING SIZE DEPTH	AMOUNTORI	DERED 17C (.give y it co	- 0 10 30
DRILL PIPE DEPTH				
TOOL DEPTH		A	20	æ.
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON	150 ski	<u>@ 14</u>	2130
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX		-@ 	- 25
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15' PERFS.	GEL CHLORIDE		$-\frac{@}{@}\frac{10^{5}}{52}\frac{10^{5}}{2}$	36 25
DISPLACEMENT 1388L	ASC		_ @ <u> </u>	<u> </u>
EQUIPMENT	1100			
EQUI MENT				
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Haw			_@	
# 422 HELPER Wanne			_@	-
BULK TRUCK			_ @	
# 377 DRIVER Harrin			_ @	
BULK TRUCK				
# DRIVER	HANDLING_	15841,	_@ <u></u>	3395
	MILEAGE $\overline{\mathcal{O}}$	G& SK MIG		369-92
REMARKS:			TOTAL	3157
Coment Did Circulate		•		
		SERVI	CE	
	DEPTH OF JOI	9 220		
Then Il		CHARGE		9178
- Iller		AGE	_@	
	MILEAGE	26	-@ <u>7</u> ec	182
- Man Wande grassin	MANIFOLD _		_@	
' (/			_@	
CHARGE TO: Larie Oil & Cao	- AMPRICATION .			- a/a
CHARGE TO: Lat IV C' I To C, 40			тотат	109900
STREET	,		TOTAL	10
CITYSTATEZIP	_			
	I	PLUG & FLOAT	r EQUIPMEN	Γ
		A COLOR		***************************************

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.	```\		_@	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or			@	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was		mine.		
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or		28.	TOTAL	
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL				
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	SALES TAX (I	f Any)		
	TOTAL CHAR	GES		
PRINTED NAME Rich Hilgers	DISCOUNT		IF PAII	O IN 30 DAYS
•		-		
SIGNATURE Bin Yollows	,			



24 S. Lincoln Street P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice:

(785) 483-3887

Fax:

(785) 483-5566

Bill To:

Lario Oil & Gas Co. P. O. Box 307 Kingman, KS 67068

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 114873

Invoice Date: Jul 1, 2008

Page:

1

AEE-08-05/

· ·	MFE-C	0:03/	
Customer ID	Well Name# or Customer P.O.	Paymen	t Terms
Lario	Thies Ranch #1-19 Dayling	Net 30	Days
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS1	Oakley	Jul 1, 2008	7/31/08

Quantity	ltem :	Description	∹ Unit Price	Amount
450.00	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Lightweight Class A	12.65	5,692.50
113.00	MAT	Flo Seal	2.25	254.25
486.00	SER	Handling	2.15	1,044.90
26.00	SER	Mileage 486 sx @.09 per sk per mi	43.74	1,137.24
1.00	SER	Two Stage - Top Stage	1,075.00	1,075.00
CONTRIBUTION OF THE SECOND		RECEIVED SAS CORPORATION COMMISSION AUG 27 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS CLUSTON DIVISION CLUSTON DIVISIO	S down	stage 2
ALL DDIOES AL	DENET DAVAS			9,203.8
	RE NET, PAYABL			9,203.0

30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF



ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE



MM VIU /11/10	
Subtotal	9,203.89
Sales Tax	419.25
Total Invoice Amount	9,623.14
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	9,623.14

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 31691

REMIT TO P.O. B		SERVICE POINT:				
RUSS	SELL, KANSAS 6766	55			- OAR	Ley PS
		_	T	γ		
7-1-08 DATE	SEC. TWP.	RANGE 3 1 W	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION 2:00pm	JOB START リスンろいなw	
Thirs	WELL# \~\9	LOCATION (7) A	٠ ٨٨ الا		COUNTY	STATE
LEASE RANCH		LOCATION OA	•	16.7,10	3202	1 1-2
OLD OR NEW (Ci	rcle one)	AFE-08	8-051			
CONTRACTOR	Wawa	: 🗸	OWNER	-		
	2-5405-6	"Top"	OWNER	Same		
HOLE SIZE	T.D.		CEMENT			
	5 12 15·5 DEF	TH 2288'	AMOUNT OF	RDERED <u>4</u>	So Lid.	0 1/4 #
TUBING SIZE	DEF		- Clo-se			
DRILL PIPE	DEF					
TOOL	DEF					
PRES. MAX		IIMUM	COMMON		@	
MEAS. LINE		DE JOINT	POZMIX		_	
CEMENT LEFT IN			GEL			
PERFS.	n: 1 - 2		 CHLORIDE			
DISPLACEMENT	Ms 5	4.4 BBLS	ASC			
000000			hid e	450	-@ 1265	56925
4000 60 00	EQUI MEM				@	
DIN CONTROL OF CONTROL	OF COLUMN T	(0	- 510-300	J 113#	@ 23)	- 25u2
PUMP TRUCK		27 Ψ	_		@	
***************************************	HELPER 12-e1	<u>'Y</u>			@	
BULK TRUCK	DDIVED (@	
# 399 BULK TRUCK	DRIVER Lare	n.e			_ @	
	DRIVER		-		_ @i<	
π	DKIVEK		HANDLING_		@ 2	1044
		•	MILEAGE 🚜	JED FOKE	mile.	1/37 24
	REMARKS:				TOTAI	8128 39
11-14 155	oksan AH.	Wiy 425	<i>ક /</i> ટ			- 4
1 rd + 114 #	Closeal L	UNGKOULDU	 ·	SERVI	CE	
	Displace pl					
Lift pres	5 800# C	lose Youl		OB		
@ 1700	# Clost he	eld. Citcula	T Q PUMP TRUC	K CHARGE		1075
RAPARA	OBBLS , P	lug down @		TAGE		-
1.00 Am			_ MILEAGE			N4-
	MANKS EL	·724+ciou				
					_	
					@	
CHARGE TO: L	Arto 0.1.	L Gas				ويردي
_					ΤΩΤΔΙ	1075 t
	BOX 1093				101/11	
CITY Gardea C	STATE	15 7ID 6 784	16			
	511112	2	***	PLUG & FLOAT	Γ EQUIPME!	NT
					@	
To Allied Cement	ing Co. II C					
To Allied Cement	•	enting equipment			_ @	
You are hereby re	quested to rent cem				_ @	
You are hereby re and furnish cemen	equested to rent cem nter and helper(s) to	assist owner or			_ @	
You are hereby re and furnish cemer contractor to do w	equested to rent cem nter and helper(s) to work as is listed. Th	assist owner or e above work was			@ @ @	
You are hereby re and furnish cemer contractor to do we done to satisfaction	equested to rent cem nter and helper(s) to work as is listed. The on and supervision of	assist owner or e above work was of owner agent or			_ @	
You are hereby re and furnish cemer contractor to do w done to satisfaction contractor. I have	equested to rent cem nter and helper(s) to work as is listed. The on and supervision of the read and understar	e assist owner or e above work was of owner agent or and the "GENERAL	CALECTAY		@	
You are hereby re and furnish cemer contractor to do w done to satisfaction contractor. I have	equested to rent cem nter and helper(s) to work as is listed. The on and supervision of	e assist owner or e above work was of owner agent or and the "GENERAL	SALES TAX (If Any)	@	
You are hereby reand furnish cemer contractor to do we done to satisfaction contractor. I have TERMS AND CO	equested to rent cem nter and helper(s) to work as is listed. The on and supervision of the read and understant ONDITIONS" listed	assist owner or e above work was of owner agent or d the "GENERAL on the reverse side	SALES TAX (@	
You are hereby reand furnish cemer contractor to do we done to satisfaction contractor. I have TERMS AND CO	equested to rent cem nter and helper(s) to work as is listed. The on and supervision of the read and understar	assist owner or e above work was of owner agent or d the "GENERAL on the reverse side	SALES TAX (If Any)	@	
You are hereby reand furnish cemer contractor to do we done to satisfaction contractor. I have TERMS AND CO	equested to rent cementer and helper(s) to work as is listed. The on and supervision ceread and understare on DITIONS" listed	assist owner or e above work was of owner agent or ad the "GENERAL on the reverse side	SALES TAX (If Any)	@	
You are hereby reand furnish cemer contractor to do we done to satisfaction contractor. I have TERMS AND CO	equested to rent cementer and helper(s) to work as is listed. The on and supervision ceread and understare on DITIONS" listed	assist owner or e above work was of owner agent or d the "GENERAL on the reverse side	SALES TAX (If Any)	@	